
B

Tm

B

Time

8:30

10:00

11:30

1:00

2:30

B

Time

8:30

10:00

11:30

1:00

2:30

Solano -  gives 5 runs to Raptors & 3 runs to Game On, Oaks & Triple Play

GAME ON

This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings

CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

TRIPLE PLAY 70

Game On, Oaks & Triple Play give 3 runs to Raptors

Run Equalizers

Runs Team

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

RAPTORS

CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

RAPTORS

Team

GAME ON

TRIPLE PLAY 70

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

TRIPLE PLAY 70

RAPTORS

Friday Field - Fenway

GAME ON

Runs Runs Team

TRIPLE PLAY 70

Thursday Field - Yankee

CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

Team

RAPTORS

GAME ON

10

Team Name Group Age Won Lost

Runs

CALIFORNIA OAKS 70 9 70

RAPTORS

GAME ON 9 70

70

8

March    Madness

TRIPLE PLAY 70 9 70

Place

March  9 & 10 BLD   Manteca@

70SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS


