# March Madness

B March 9 & 10

@

## **BLD** Manteca

Tm	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
	GAME ON	9	70			
	TRIPLE PLAY 70	9	70			
	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS	8	70			
	CALIFORNIA OAKS 70	9	70			
	RAPTORS	10	70			

### B Thursday Field - Yankee

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:30	CALIFORNIA OAKS 70			RAPTORS
10:00	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS			RAPTORS
11:30	GAME ON			CALIFORNIA OAKS 70
1:00	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS			TRIPLE PLAY 70
2:30	GAME ON			TRIPLE PLAY 70

#### B Friday Field - Fenway

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:30	GAME ON			RAPTORS
10:00	GAME ON			SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS
11:30	TRIPLE PLAY 70			RAPTORS
1:00	CALIFORNIA OAKS 70			SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS
2:30	CALIFORNIA OAKS 70			TRIPLE PLAY 70

#### **Run Equalizers**

This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings
Game On, Oaks & Triple Play give 3 runs to Raptors
Solano - gives 5 runs to Raptors & 3 runs to Game On, Oaks & Triple Play